
 

Point Pleasant  
Varsity Wrestling 

Date Opponent/Event Location 
Sat, Dec 2 Lake Norman Duals Mooresville, NC 

Wed, Dec 6 Huntington High School Point Pleasant, WV 

Fri, Dec 8 Jason Eades Memorial Point Pleasant, WV 

Sat, Dec 9 Jason Eades Memorial Point Pleasant, WV 

Thu, Dec 14 Herbert Hoover, Independence Clendenin, WV 

Thu, Dec 21 Wirt County, Berkeley Springs Elizabeth, WV 

Thu, Dec 28 Wheeling Park Duals Wheeling, WV 

Fri, Dec 29 Wheeling Park Duals Wheeling, WV 

Fri, Jan 5 Madeira Invitational Madeira, OH 

Sat, Jan 6 Madeira Invitational Madeira, OH 

Thu, Jan 11 Athens High School* Point Pleasant, WV 

Sat, Jan 13 Fandetti-Richardson Brawl Johnson City, TN 

Fri, Jan 19 WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV 

Sat, Jan 20 WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV 

Wed, Jan 24 East Fairmont, University Fairmont, WV 

Wed, Jan 31 Parkersburg High School Point Pleasant, WV 

Fri, Feb 2 Ripley High School Ripley, WV 

Fri, Feb 9 Region IV Championships Millwood, WV 

Sat, Feb 10 Region IV Championships Millwood, WV 

Thu, Feb 22 AA WV State Championships Huntington, WV 

Fri, Feb 23 AA WV State Championships Huntington, WV 

Sat, Feb 24 AA WV State Championships Huntington, WV 

 

*Thursday, January 11th - Alumni Night 

 

 



 

Point Pleasant  
Junior Varsity Wrestling 

Date Opponent/Event Location 
Sat, Dec 2 American Legion Invitational Jackson, OH 

Fri, Dec 8 Jason Eades Memorial Point Pleasant, WV 

Sat, Dec 9 Jason Eades Memorial Point Pleasant, WV 

Sat, Dec 16 Jackson County Invitational Millwood, WV 

Fri, Jan 5 Pat Vance Invitational Nitro, WV 

Sat, Jan 6 Pat Vance Invitational Nitro, WV 

Sat, Jan 13 Fandetti-Richardson Brawl Johnson City, TN 

Fri, Jan 19 WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV 

Sat, Jan 20 WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV 
 

 

*Junior Varsity will wrestle at all duals, tris and quads when possible. 

 

 

 


